
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10
 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-ALP-88-1.9/0 IN AMADOR AND ALPINE COUNTIES AT YOUNGER GENERAL CONTRACTOR INCEHAB A WAHED $6,231,996 03/18/08 42%
10-444204 PEDDLER HILL AND CAPLES LAKE 

MAINTENANCE STATIONS 

CONSTRUCT TWO NEW BUILDINGS 
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742 

3195 FITZGERALD ROAD 

(209)333-6922 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$5,019,475
 $188,066

04/17/08 
08/12/10 

80%

SUSPENDED 

HA11 WPCP 

10-AMA-49-7.0/11 IN AMADOR COUNTY IN AND NEAR SUTTER ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE COMPANY, INCOSHITA, STANLEY T. $1,961,803 11/20/06 0%
10-049954 CREEK FROM 0.5 KM NORTH OF SUTTER 

CREEK BRIDGE TO 1.8 KM SOUTH OF 

AMADOR CREEK BRIDGE 
STOCKTON, CA 95209 

800 WEST EIGHT MILE ROAD 1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$1,889,401
 $1,765

12/26/06 
12/31/12 

0%

PLANT EST 

HE14 SWPPP 
PLANTING AND IRRIGATION (209)333-6928 SATIS 

10-CAL-4-53.5/58.1 IN CALAVERAS COUNTY NEAR COTTAGE WEST COAST PAVING AND CHIP $347,208 04/08/10 0%
10-0S5204 SPRINGS FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF 

BEATRICE DRIVE TO 1.1 MILE EAST OF 

SEALING 

P O BOX 1231 

$0
 $0

04/23/10 
0%

CONN OLD HIGHWAY 

APPLY CHIP SEAL 
YREKA CA 96097 

HM1 WPCP (530)842-7283 

10-CAL-12-3.0/9.9 IN CALAVERAS COUNTY AT AND NEAR TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION $4,020,528 05/05/10 0%
10-379304 
ACST-P012-(104)E

VALLEY SPRINGS FROM 0.5 MILE EAST OF 

SOUTHWORTH ROAD TO CEDAR STREET 

P O BOX 1118 $0
 $0

05/24/10 
0%

 P0-12 1-(4E) 
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 

STOCKTON CA 952011118 

--() (209)983-2300 

HA22 SWPPP 

10-MER-5-.4/32.3 IN MERCED COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS RICHARD A. HEAPS INC. HASSAN JAKHAR $1,578,883 07/08/09 95%
10-0E7204 INSTALL TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS 

SACRAMENTO, CA 95829 

8909 FLORIN ROAD P. O. BOX 311 MERCED, 

CA 95341 

$1,565,092
 $735,931

08/12/09 
06/02/10 

99%

HB4N WPCP 
(209)724-9096

10-MER-99-10.8/13.1 IN MERCED CO IN AND NEAR MERCED FROM TAKEHARA LANDSCAPE, INC. COLE, BRAD / OSHITA, $969,214 02/10/10 2% 
10-363124 MILES CREEK OVERFLOW TO CHILDS AVENUE 

OVERCROSSING 

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION 
SACRAMENTO, CA 95827 

POST OFFICE BOX 277085 STANLEY 

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

$53,489 
$49,289 

03/10/10 
12/31/13 

6% 

HE14 SWPPP 
LODI, CA 95240 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

06/02/10 

State of California Department of Transportation	 Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10

District 10 
Location Awarded 
Contract Bid + CCOs Approved %TimeStorm Water	 ResidentFed Aid Description 	 Comp To date Est Comp % WorkPlan	 EngineerPgm Code Type Of Work Contractor	 This Month Accepted Message 

10-MER-99-12.6/17.6 IN MERCED COUNTY IN MERCED AND IN ANOZIRA INCORPORATED $732,177 05/12/10 0%

10-0U0104 $0 06/01/10
MERCED AND STANISLAUS COUNTIES IN AND 2415 SAN RAMON VLY BLVD 4 426
 0%


$0

NEAR TURLOCK
 

SAN RAMON CA 94583

SLAB REPLACEMENT
 

(925)771-8400
 

WPCP
 

10-MER-99-15.8/17.3	 IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR MERCED RGW CONSTRUCTION INC. SIRANG, SIAMAK $20,880,624 10/08/09 2%


FROM 0.1 KM NORTH OF V STREET P.O. BOX 2910
10-0K0204	 $1,446,622 10/22/09
P.O. BOX 311	  7%

SARR-P099-(521)E	 $155,848 04/06/12


UNDERCROSSING TO BLACK RASCAL CANAL MERCED, CA 95341

P0-99 5-(1E) LIVERMOER, CA 94551


BRIDGE
 
--()
 

REPLACE BRIDGE
 
HA21 SWPPP
 

10-MER-99-20.5/20.5	 IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR ATWATER AT JEFFCO PAINTING AND COATING KEWAL VIRK $478,203 04/20/10 0%


BUHACH ROAD OVERCROSSING INC
10-0T8804	 $0 05/12/10
3469 YEAGER DRIVE	 0%

$0


REPAINT BRIDGE	 P O BOX 1888
 SUITE 109
 

MADERA CA 93637
 
VALLEJO CA 94590
 

WPCP (707)562-1900
 

10-MER-99-23.8/26.5	 IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR ATWATER BAY CITIES PAVING AND GRADING VIRK, KEWAL $31,769,367 03/20/08 0%


FROM 0.4 KM NORTH OF ATWATER INC.
10-414814	 $30,917,856 04/07/08
3469 YEAGER DR STE	 0%

$90,582 10/04/10


OVERHEAD TO 0.4 KM SOUTH OF ARENA WAY P O BOX 6227
 109
 
CONSTRUCT FREEWAY AND BRIDGES
 MADERA CA 93637-8748	 PLANT EST


CONCORD CA 94524
 
SATIS


HE14 SWPPP
 

10-MER-99-26.8/27.6	 IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR LIVINGSTON FROM ROLFE CONSTRUCTION COLE, BRAD / OSHITA, $308,703 02/11/10 0%

10-3169C4	 $0 04/06/10
0.3 MILE SOUTH TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF 3573 SOUTHERN PACIFIC AVE. STAN
 0%


$0 12/31/14

SULTANA DRIVE OVERCROSSING
 1110 WEST KETTLEMAN
 

ATWATER, CA 95301

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION	 LANE, SUITE 35
 

LODI, CA 95240

HB4C SWPPP
 

(209)333-6928
 

10-MER-99-32.6/37.2	 IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR DELHI FROM 0.9 ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE CO., INC. COLE, BRAD $600,971 08/19/08 35%
 

MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH AVENUE 5400 WEST HIGHWAY 12
10-0L5804	 $455,381 09/10/08
1110 WEST KETTLEMAN	 76%

ACST-P099-(515)E	  $0 12/31/12


OVERCROSSING TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF LANE, SUITE 35

P0-99 5-(5E) LODI, CA 95242


GRIFFITH ROAD OVERCROSSING LODI, CA 95240

--()
 

HIGHWAY PLANTING (209)724-9096

SWPPP
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 3 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-SJ-4-4.4/14.2 IN SAN JOAQUIN AND MERCED COUNTIES AT TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF NOMER GUTIERREZ $244,228 04/01/10 0%
10-0T4504 VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY 

CALIFORNIA INC 

1310 W 23RD STREET 
611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$2,368
 $2,368

04/20/10 
07/27/10 

1%

TEMPE, AZ 95282 
(209)942-6160 

HM3 WPCP 

10-SJ-4-5.4/6.9 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR HOLT FROM DE SILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION WAZIRI,MOHAMMAD $6,462,432 09/03/09 2%

HB1 

10-0H04U4 
SARR-P004-(133)E 

P0-04 1-(3E)

--() 

SWPPP 

0.8 KM WEST OF TRACY BOULEVARD 

BOULEVARD TO 1.6 KM EAST OF TRACY 

BOULEVARD 

CURVE IMPROVEMENT 

DUBLIN CA 94568 

(925)829-9220 

P O BOX 2909 

(209)470-8970 

1110 W KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$169,030
 $169,030

09/21/09 
06/05/12 

3%

10-SJ-4-8.1/T14.3 IN SAN JOAQUIN CO NEAR STOCKTON 0.2 TOP GRADE CONSTRUCTION INC. MARQUEZ, PAMELA J $4,929,465 07/23/09 0%
10-283204 
ACST-P004-(132)E

 P0-04 1-(2E) 

--() 

MI EAST OF BACON ISLAND ROAD TO SAN 

JOAQUIN RIVER BRIDGE 

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 
(209)467-4102 

(209)221-6585 

157 SLOAN CT. 

TRACY, CA 95304 

$0
 $0

08/10/09 
11/09/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

HA22 SWPPP 

10-SJ-4-15.7/19.4 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON AT DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION INC NOMER GUTIERREZ $1,066,796 02/26/09 92%
10-0N2604 VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM GARFIELD 

STREET OVERHEAD AT EASTBOUND ROUTE 

4/NORTHBOUND ROUTE 99 CONN 

TREAT BRIDGE DECKS 

RICHARD DEBRUIN 

FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 

P O BOX 1355 

(209)942-6160 

$855,402
 $21,162

03/20/09 
06/06/10 

88%

SUSPENDED 
05/24/10 

HM3 WPCP 

10-SJ-4-/0 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR DISCOVERY ZONDIROS CORPORATION GREG BERRY $761,260 10/23/08 100%
10-0C1504 BAY ON ROUTE 4 AT OLD RIVER BRIDGE 

AND NEAR TERMINOUS ON ROUTE 12 AT 

MOKELUMNE RIVER BR 
TORRANCE, CA 90501 

2401 208TH STREET, SUITE C8 

(209)948-1927

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$730,616
 $0

11/14/08 
05/12/10 

100%

OVER RUN 
05/12/10 

REPAIR BRIDGE CONTROL HOUSE 
HM3H WPCP 

10-SJ-5-/0 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY AT VARIOUS DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION INC $146,063 03/30/10 0% 
10-0T4304 LOCATIONS 

TREAT BRIDGE DECKS 

P O BOX 1355 $0 
$0 

04/21/10 
0% 

FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 

(209)462-5100 

HM3 WPCP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 4 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10 

District 10 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Awarded 
Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-SJ-12-/0 
10-0K0704 

IN SAN JOAQUIN CO NEAR TERMINOUS AT 

AT MOKELUMNE RIVER BRIDGE 

REPLACE ELECTRICAL / CONTROL SYSTEM 

WENHAM CONSTRUCTION 

PLACERVILLE CA 95667 

2707 CASTLEROCK COURT 

$209,000
 $0
 $0

02/25/10 
04/20/10 

0%

 0%

(916)939-8332 

HA21 WPCP 

10-SJ-33-/5 
10-0S4804 

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 

VERNALIS FROM STANISLAUS COUNTY LINE 

TO LEHMAN ROAD 

HOT MIX ASPHALT RESURFACING 

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION INC 

STOCKTON CA 95215 

(209)943-6248 

4735 E FREMONT STREET 

$787,494
 $0
 $0

05/04/10 
06/01/10 

0%

 0%

WPCP 

10-SJ-88-3.8/4.9 

HB1 

10-0G3204 
ACHS-P088-(051)S 

GP08-8 05-()

--() 

SWPPP 

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR WATERLOO 

FROM 0.4 KM WEST OF BAKER ROAD TO 0.4 

KM EAST OF PEZZI ROAD 

REALIGN OFFSET INTERSECTION 

KNIFE RIVER CONSTRUCTION C/O 

LEO VASCONCELOS 

STOCKTON, CA 95206 1722 

655 WEST CLAY STREET 

NOMER GUTIERREZ 

(209)942-6160 

WATERFRONT 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE, 

611 SAN JUAN AVE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$1,142,673
 $1,104,956

 $6,163

05/26/09 
06/05/09 
08/09/10 

62%

 97%

10-SJ-99-27.5/0 
10-0N9104 

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR LODI 

ARMSTRONG ROAD 

REPLACE HIGHWAY PLANTING 

AT WATKIN & BORTOLUSSI, INC. 

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901 

77 LARKSPUR STREET 

COLE, BRAD / STAN 

OSHITA 

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

$365,600
 $292,890

 $1,425

01/28/09 
02/17/09 
12/31/12 

0%

 0%

PLANT EST 

HB1 SWPPP 
(209)333-6928 

LODI, CA 95240 SATIS 

10-SJ-99-/1.7 

HB1 

10-0L6304 
HSNH-P099-(523)E 

P0-99 5-(3E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN STANISLAUS AND SAN JOAQUIN 

COUNTIES IN AND NEAR RIPON FROM 

HAMMETT ROAD OVERCROSSING TO MILGEO 

AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

UPGRADE MEDIAN BARRIER 

RGW CONSTRUCTION INC. 

LIVERMORE, CA 94551 

P.O. BOX 2910 

DAVID ABLEDU 

(209)599-7281

952 GOODWIN DRIVE, 

RIPON CA 95366 

$3,886,898
 $523,820
 $514,798

12/07/09 
12/22/09 
02/21/11 

14%

 14%

10-SJ-205-1.7/12.6 
10-0L5704 
SARR-205 -(328)4 

A-205 -(328)4 

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 

TRACY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION 

ELITE LANDSCAPING INC 

CLOVIS CA 93612 

2972 LARKIN AVENUE 

$707,158 
$0 
$0 

04/05/10 
05/28/10 

0% 

0% 

--() (559)292-7760 

HA25 SWPPP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 5 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-STA-5-/0 IN AMADOR, STANISLAUS AND TUOLUMNE DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION INC PAWAN K GARG, $310,000 02/11/10 32%
10-0T4404 COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

TREAT BRIDGE DECKS 
FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 

P O BOX 1355 611 SAN JUAN AVE 

STOCKTON CA 95203 

$104,027
 $104,027

03/10/10 
08/16/10 

34%

(209)470-8777 

HA21 WPCP 

10-STA-33-.5/14.5 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN NEWMAN FROM KNIFE RIVER CONSTRUCTION ARVINDER BAJWA/ABDUL $1,303,730 08/17/09 18%
10-0G7704 
SARR-S033-(069)E 

S0-33 0-(9E) 

--() 

INYO STREET TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 

JENSEN ROAD AND IN PATTERSON FROM 

SPERRY AVENUE TO WARD AVEN 

REHABILITATE ROADWAY 

RASHID 

611 SAN JUAN AVE., 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$240,596
 $0

08/26/09 
12/28/09 

18%

SUSPENDED 

HA22 WPCP 
(209)610-0806 

10-STA-99-9.9/15 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR WATLIN & BORTOLUSSI, INC. COLE, BRAD $4,266,373 02/06/06 100%
10-0F7204 
ACNH-P099-(500)E 

--()

MODESTO AND CERES FROM 0.2 KM SOUTH 

OF THE PINE STREET OVERCROSSING TO 

THE TUOLUMNE RIVER BRIDGE 
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901 

77 LARKSPUR STREET 1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$4,140,999
 $0

02/22/06 
04/30/10 

100%

COMPLETED 
04/30/10 

HA25 SWPPP 
PLANTING AND IRRIGATION (209)667-1147 

10-STA-99-11.9/11.9 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN CERES FROM NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION INC DEOL HARMINDER $17,253,792 06/23/08 59%
10-2A7704 0.5 KM SOUTH OF WHITMORE AVENUE 

OVERCROSSING TO 0.7 KM NORTH OF 

WHITMORE AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

RECONSTRUCT INTERCHANGE 

BENICIA CA 94510 

(707)746-6870 

801 FIRST STREET SUITE G 

(209)667-1869 

PO BOX 1863 

TURLOCK, CA 95381 

$14,038,111
 $385,021

07/09/08 
07/11/11 

80%

HE11 SWPPP 

10-STA-99-15.0/16.5 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE COMPANY COLE, BRAD / OSHITA, $1,787,465 09/18/07 0%
10-0F7304 MODESTO FROM TUOLUMNE RIVER BRIDGE TO 

0.7 KM NORTH OF ROUTE 219 AND 99 

SEPARATION 
LODI, CA 95242 

5400 WEST HIGHWAY 12 STAN 

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

$1,661,632
 $5,616

10/16/07 
12/31/11 

0%

PLANT EST 

HA25 SWPPP 
PLANTING AND IRRIGATION LODI, CA 95240 SATIS 

(209)948-7216

10-STA-99-16.8/24.7 IN STANISLAUS CO IN AND NEAR THE CITY WATKIN AND BORTOLUSSI, INC. COLE, BRAD / OSHITA, $466,144 02/09/10 4% 

HA25 

10-0L5904 
SARR-P099-(522)E

 P0-99 5-(2E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

OF MODESTO AND THE COMMUNITY OF 

SALIDA AND VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

HIGHWAY PLANTING 
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901 

77 LARKSPUR STREET STANLEY 

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$227,305 
$26,450 

02/23/10 
12/31/13 

49% 



   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 6 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-STA-99-21.9/22.3 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY AT SALIDA AT GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUTTI, RENEE' M. $798,050 07/15/09 0%
10-0K7004 ROUTE 99/219 SEPARATION 

WIDEN ROADWAY AND RAMPS 
WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

P O BOX 50085 P.O. BOX 867 (952 

GOODWIN DRIVE) 

$19,500
 $0

07/28/09 
07/14/10 

2%

HB4N SWPPP 

(831)724-1011 
(209)599-3699 

RIPON, CA. 95366 SUSPENDED 

10-STA-108-28.7/29.4 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY NEAR RIVERBANK GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $745,673 04/20/10 0%
10-0N4404 
HSST-P108-(047)E 

FROM 0.4 MILE NORTH OF SAINT FRANCIS 

AVENUE TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF SKITTONE 

P O BOX 50085 $0
 $0

05/12/10 
0%

 P1-08 0-(7E) 
ROAD 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

--() 
INSTALL SIGNALS 

(831)724-1011 

HB1 SWPPP 

10-STA-132-14.9/L16.8 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY ON ROUTE 132 IN TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION BAL BAHADUR PAUL $4,974,200 04/10/09 100%
10-3A6504 
NH- -( 

--() 

) 
MODESTO FROM L STREET TO SAN 

DRIVE 

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 

JUAN 

TURLOCK, CA 95380 

835 SOUTH KILROY ROAD 

(209)599-5264 

952 GOODWIN DRIVE 

RIPON, CA 95366 

$2,030,926
 $264,521

04/24/09 
06/20/10 

41%

HA22 WPCP 

10-STA-219-.1/2.9 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY AT SALIDA FROM GEORGE REED INC SUTTI, RENEE' M. $6,882,803 06/19/08 64%
10-0A8704 SOUTHBOUND RAMP INTERSECTION OF 

ROUTE 99/219 SEPARATION TO 0.2 KM 

WEST OF DALE ROAD 

WIDEN AND RESURFACE ROADWAY 

MODESTO CA 95352 

(209)523-0734 

P O BOX 4760 

(209)599-3699 

P.O. BOX 867 

RIPON, CA. 95366-0867 

$5,932,215
 $367,359

07/09/08 
11/19/10 

85%

HB4C SWPPP 

10-TUO-49-20.4/0 IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR SONORA AT TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. CURTISALFRED BLUM / KAREN $197,944 04/27/09 78%
10-0N9904 PARROTTS FERRY ROAD 

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNALS 

BRYANT PROJECT MANAGER 

7275 NATIONAL DRIVE SUITE A 

BONNETTI-NELSON 

952 GOODWIN DRIVE 

$179,801
 $0

06/03/09 
03/30/10 
05/03/10 

95%

HB1 WPCP 

LIVERMONRE, CA 94550 
(209)923-3254 

RIPON, CA 95366 COMPLETED 

10-TUO-49-23.1/23.6 IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR TUTTLETOWN LADD AND ASSOCIATES ATTN: ALFRED BLUM/KAREN $1,201,423 09/17/09 26% 

HB1 

10-0J1504 
ACHS-P049-(146)E

P P0-49 1-(6E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

FROM 0.2 KM SOUTH OF FRAGUERO ROAD TO 

0.1 KM SOUTH OF MORMON CREEK ROAD 

REALIGN ROADWAY AND WIDEN SHOULDERS 

MICK KORTGE 

REDDING, CA 96099 

PO BOX 992750 

BONNETTI-NELSON 

(209)610-9363

952 GOODWIN DIRVE 

RIPON, CA 95366 

$333,191 
$331,674 

10/01/09 
08/15/10 

28% 



 

State of California Department of Transportation Page 7 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/10
06/02/10 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-TUO-108-5.7/6.2 IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR SONORA FROM GEORGE REED, INC. GLEN ALFRED BLUM/KAREN $561,247 11/24/09 0% 

HB1 

10-0H3204 
HSST-P108-(048)E

 P1-08 0-(8E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

0.3 KM WEST OF VIA ESTE ROAD TO 0.4 

KM EAST OF VIA ESTE ROAD 

WIDEN HIGHWAY WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT 

DORFLINGER, PROJECT MGR. 

SONORA, CA 95370 

PO BOX 548 

BONNETTI-NELSON 

(209)610-9363

952 GOODWIN DRIVE 

RIPON, CA 95366 

$0 
$0 

12/14/09 
11/17/10 

0% 

SUSPENDED 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $131,337,586 Completed to Date: $73,934,700 Work This Month: $3,421,094



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

10-ALP-88-1.9/0 10-444204 

10-AMA-49-7.0/11 10-049954 

10-CAL-4-53.5/58.1 10-0S5204 

10-CAL-12-3.0/9.9 10-379304 

10-MER-5-.4/32.3 10-0E7204 

10-MER-99-10.8/13.1 10-363124 

10-MER-99-12.6/17.6 10-0U0104 

10-MER-99-15.8/17.3 10-0K0204 

10-MER-99-20.5/20.5 10-0T8804 

10-MER-99-23.8/26.5 10-414814 

10-MER-99-26.8/27.6 10-3169C4 

10-MER-99-32.6/37.2 10-0L5804 

10-SJ-4-4.4/14.2 10-0T4504 

10-SJ-4-5.4/6.9 10-0H04U4 

10-SJ-4-8.1/T14.3 10-283204 

10-SJ-4-15.7/19.4 10-0N2604 

10-SJ-4-/0 10-0C1504 

10-SJ-5-/0 10-0T4304 

10-SJ-12-/0 10-0K0704 

10-SJ-33-/5 10-0S4804 

10-SJ-88-3.8/4.9 10-0G3204 

10-SJ-99-27.5/0 10-0N9104 
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District 

Federal Aid 

-F-


Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

10-SJ-99-/1.7 10-0L6304
 

10-SJ-205-1.7/12.6 10-0L5704
 

10-STA-5-/0 10-0T4404
 

10-STA-33-.5/14.5 10-0G7704
 

10-STA-99-16.8/24.7 10-0L5904
 

10-STA-99-9.9/15 10-0F7204
 

10-STA-99-11.9/11.9 10-2A7704
 

10-STA-99-15.0/16.5 10-0F7304
 

10-STA-99-21.9/22.3 10-0K7004
 

10-STA-108-28.7/29.4 10-0N4404
 

10-STA-132-14.9/L16.8 10-3A6504
 

10-STA-219-.1/2.9 10-0A8704
 

10-TUO-49-20.4/0 10-0N9904
 

10-TUO-49-23.1/23.6 10-0J1504
 

10-TUO-108-5.7/6.2 10-0H3204
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

10
 

Category

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)
 

Page 
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5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

Bid + CCO

 $9,240,573


 Work Comp 

$6,171,924




District 10 

Federal Aid 

-S­

-SH-


District Total: 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $9,550,964  $455,381

STATE HIGHWAY $75,188,049  $63,261,874

 $37,358,001  $4,045,520

 $131,337,586  $73,934,700 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

10 $5,225,577 

Work completed this Period:  $5,225,577 
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